
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

THURSDAY 
OCTOBER 12, 2017 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

BURGLARY 3RD 17102498 10/11/17  4:10PM HUMMINGBIRD LANE 
DUNCANVILLE, AL 

TOY 
PLATE 

GENERATOR 
TIRE 

SWORDS 

1.00 
1.00 

200.00 
100.00 
100.00 

LARCENY/THEFT 17102485 10/11/17  4:27PM CRAWFORD ROAD 
GORDO, AL 

MEDICATION 1.30 

 
 


